	Nt. If claimant is other than original, use S-N Form No. 11		OFFRIGHT 1992 STEVENS NAMED IN	
	16607 11	62.		
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P	PECENTS	Vol. 196 Page 10791 Presigned, hereinafter called the claimant, did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the performance of labor, transporting and the did on the did o	
	September 25 1995 and	taning The under	resigned, hereinafter called the claimant, did on the performance of labor, transporting or furnishing of an improvement known as	
	materials to be used in or renting equipment	or into a contract for th	resigned, hereinafter called the claimant, did on the performance of labor, transporting or furnishing of an improvement known as	
	Ine improvement is situated	·vxvv riediaced	structures	
	18 the site of the improvement)	in the County of Klai	math	
4.	sections 2 and described as follows: A tract of land citizen, State of Oregon (which			
	Williamette moriain.	oner do south,	Range 8 Fact of	
	more particularly acces	,	Named Co. State of o	
	Westerly of the	ent lot 10 and	Government lot 4, lying mark of the Klamath River-	
	approximately or one mea	an high water n	mark of the Klamath and	
	approximately 75.09	acres in size	. The Klamath River-	
		•		
	The address of the impact of t	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE SIDE)) is 1.16.95KernSwampRoad in the above-mention of	
	The address of the improvement, if know Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 The name of the owner or reputed owner or simonsen, Trustees of the Simonsen.	***************************************	7.5.1.1095KernSwampRoad	
	Simonsen, Trustees of the owner	of the land is Bernar	d T Ci above-mentioned county and state	
	D. The many of the		FUST datas V	
	The name of the owner or reputed owner Simonsen, Trustees of the Sim The name of the owner or reputed owner E. Simonsen, d. b. d. Rocking	of the improvement :-D	ornand t	
	The		KUS WILLIAM WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WIL	
	perform the control is person who employed	claimant to firming	e labor, materials, and/or equipment, and to	
	perform the contract is Bernard L. Simo The person(s) just named, at all times he Claimant commenced performance of the	nsen	e labor, materials, and/or equipment and to	
	The person(s) just named, at all times he Claimant commenced performance of the furnished all labor materials	rein mentioned to the	Tapatota, and to	
	furnished at 1 1	Contract on November	nowledge of the construction. 2	
	furnished all labor, materials and equipment re improvement and fully completed the contract to provide labor, materials and/or equipment for	cuired by the	19 95 provided and	
	improvement and fully completed the contract to provide labor, materials and/or equipment for The following is a true statement of	on February 20	t and actually used in the construction of the	
	to provide labor, materials and/or equipment for The following is a true statement of	the improve	1996 after which claiment consider	
	The following is a true statement of claim	ant's demond - "	- Ceased	
	The following is a true statement of claim Contract price This price includes materials and supplies and the reasonable section.	and demand after dec	fucting all just credits and offsets to mit	
	I his price includes materials and supplies	in the annual	\$15.813.17	
	This price includes materials and supplies in and the reasonable rental value of equipment of the contract price, the reasonable value of the contract price.	in the amount of	\$ 529.67	
1	If no contract price, the reasonable value of Labor	of claim is	\$.5,400.00	
	Labor	u ciaimant's labor, mat	erials and equipment is:	
1	Materials .		• • • • • • •	
	Equipment			
	Equipment Other (specify)			
	Recording fees	******************************		
	Total		\$ 10.00 \$ 15.823.17	
l li	Less all just credits and offers		\$\\ 10.00\\\\\$\\.15.823.17\\\\\\\$\\\14.568.17\\\\\\$\\\10.00\\\\\\\$\\\\$\\\\$\\\\$\\\\$\\\$\\\$\\\$\\\$\\\$	
ll.	For the time and place of recording to make this lien a valid state	2% per month	from March 10 1006 255.00	
	For the time and place of recording to make this lien a valid claim,	see quotation from ORS 87.035	on next page.	
		OVER		
	CLAIM OF			
	CONSTRUCTION LIEN		STATE OF OREGON,	
	ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR		County ofss.	
11	The state of the s		Sertily that the within instrument	
11	Bowers Fencing & Swimming Pools,	_	was received for record on the day	
	Pools,	Inc.	of	
_			o'clock 15, 19, at	
Beri	nard L. Simonsen & Rhea E.	SPACE RESERVED	book/real/voluments	
Simo	onsen, Trusteesof the D.	FOR TWO TO THE USE	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Fami	onsen, Trusteesof the Simonsen Lly trust dated March 20, 1986			
	aucea March Milliantobe		The state of the s	
		the Physical May 1995 (1995)	- die Construction Lian Boots -	
77	to rencing a cui			
11	Klamata Way	 * The state of the property of t	Witness my hand and seal of	
[]	3427 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97603		County affixed.	
1	***************************************	The state of the s		
<u> </u>			NAME TITLE	
	NOTE: THIS FORM TO BE USED ONLY FOR CONSTRUCTION		By Deputy.	
	NOTE: THIS FORM TO BE USED ONLY FOR CONSTRUCTION COMMENC	ED AFTER JANUARY 1, 1982	Doputy.	
			*	

10792



Claimant claims a lien for the amount last stated upon the improvement and upon the site, to-wit: the land

	, to be determined by the court at the time of the foreclosure
	n includes the plural, as the circumstances require.
Dated April 18 ,19 96.	Bowers Fencing & Swimming Pools, Inc.
	Danield R. Borres Claimant
the second of th	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I Gerald R. Bowers	being first duly sworn, depose acing & Swimming Pools, Inc.
and say: I am the President of Bowers Fer	ncing & Swimming Pools, Inc.
claimant named in the foregoing instrument. I have kno this instrument are true and correct as I verily believe.	wledge of the facts therein set forth. All statements made in
The state of the s	Gerald R Bowers
OFFICIAL SEAL	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGS bioscribed and s	sworn to before me on 4-18 ,1996.
COMMISSION NO. 040057 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 13, 1998	Meinster
No	Tuliu Lell. tary Public for Oregon. My commission expires 12-13-9.8.
ORS 87.010(1) or (2) shall perfect the lien not later than 75 day materials or 75 days after completion of construction, whichever perfect the lien not later than 75 days after the completion of con	10. ORS 87.035 provides: "Every person claiming a lien created under a after the person has ceased to provide labor, rent equipment or furnish is earlier. Every other person claiming a lien under ORS 87.010 shall satruction.***" ORS 87.035 also provides that the lien claim "shall be e county or counties in which the improvement, or some part thereof, is
NOTICE TO THE OWNER of the land described in the Please be advised that the original claim of lient the office of the recording officer of Klamath	he foregoing copy of claim of lien: of which the foregoing is a true copy was filed and recorded inCounty, Oregon, on April 18
	Bowers Fencing & Swimming Pools, Inc. Claiment
	Ву
claim has been filed. A copy of the claim of lien shall be attache the date of filing.***"	hall mail to the owner and to the mortgagee a notice in writing that the d to the notice. The notice shall be mailed not later than 20 days after g notice of lien may be unnecessary. See ORS 87.021(3)(b).
(DESCRIPTI	ON CONTINUED)
Portion of	8, Portion of Lots 7 and 16, SouthWest Quarter and NorthEast pproximately 88.1 acres in size.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of Bowers Fencir	ng the 18th day
of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>11:14</u>	o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
of, Construction Lien	
FEE \$10.00	By Church Fresch

3.00/cc